SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
164 www.anritsu.com For product ordering information, see pages 4-7.
GPIB
High-Speed Measurement of Various Devices
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
MS2601B/K
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz
The MS2601B/K is a wide-band spectrum analyzer which covers the

Input ATT switching accuracy
Amplitude
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Name
Main frame
MS2601B Spectrum Analyzer (RF input: 50 Ω)
MS2601K Spectrum Analyzer (RF input: 75 Ω)
MS2601B standard accessories
J0025A Coaxial cord, N-P-5W • 5D-2W • N-P-5W, 1 m: 1 pc
J0104 Coaxial cord, UG-88U • RG55/U • N-P-55U, 1 m: 1 pc
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
P0005 Memory card, 32 KB: 1 pc
MS2601B/K operation manual: 1 copy
MS2601B/K service manual: 1 copy
MS2601K standard accessories
J0308 Coaxial cord, BNC-P • 3C-2WS • NCP-3W, 1 m: 1 pc
J0121 Coaxial cord, NCP-3W • 3C-2WS • NCP-3W, 1 m: 1 pc
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
P0005 Memory card, 32 KB: 1 pc
MS2601B/K operation manual: 1 copy
MS2601B/K service manual: 1 copy
Options
MS2601-01 PTA (with external JIS type PTA keyboard)
MS2601-02 RS232C interface (used in exchange for GPIB interface)
MS2601-04 PTA (without PTA keyboard)
MS2601-05 Frequency range: 100 Hz to 2.2 GHz (MS2601B: with
MA8601A, MS2601K: with MA8601J)
MS2601-07 AM/FM Modulator (cannot be installed simultaneously
with Option 09)
MS2601-08 Protector (cannot be installed simultaneously with B0025
protective front cover)
MS2601-09 Tilt Handle (cannot be installed simultaneously with
Option 07)
Optional instruments and parts
MC3305A JIS Type PTA Keyboard
MC3306A ASCII Type PTA Keyboard